
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 53 X 27 X 4 IN

REF: OCC9677832505070089001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 06MAY25
ACTWGT: 41.27 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Stacy Thomas
Stacy Thomas

2280 Road 99

17632259463
SIDNEY NE 69162 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
63

0D
/C

6C
4

8810 7011 0750

     69162

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8810 7011 0750


